tsys offsrc

tsys offsrc

tsys offsrc

1.01

1.00

0.99

1.01

1.00

0.99

1.01

1.00

0.99

21apri13 a2749 Ibw total power vs time. band 1

‘i-HH\H‘HH\HH

512 16 112016 113]131 ;
= 112016 112016 025
Ll e 4120160 0 1 e 11201610 1 A P R
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000
pol A pol B sample sec

band 2
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000

sample sec

band 3

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000

sample sec



tsys off

tsys off

tsys off

tsys off

1.01

0.99

1.01

1.00 ™

0.99

1.01

—_t
o
S

0.99

1.01

1.00

0.99

21apri13 a2335 on,offs overplotted. band 1 PolA

o

112016 112016 113131 114025 E
= 112016 112016 114025 11402
E 1120161 - 112016 ‘ 114025 L
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000
sample [sec]
ON srcOFF src
band 1 PolB
i
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000
sample [sec]
band 3 PolA
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000
sample [sec]
band 3 PolB
s
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000

sample [sec]



